(US$1 = HKDS$7.9)

MASTERS

Total

(Rate 7.9HKD:1USD)

Total

(Rate 7.9HKD:1USD)

CHAMPION

1ST RUNNER-UP

2ND RUNNER-UP

2ND RUNNER-UP

5th POSITION

6th POSITION

7th POSITION

8th POSITION

9th POSITION

10th POSITION

11th POSITION

12th POSITION

13th POSITION

14th POSITION

15th POSITION

16th POSITION
67,150.00

8,500.00

CHAMPION
1ST RUNNER-UP
2ND RUNNER-UP
4TH POSITION
5th POSITION
6th POSITION
7th POSITION
8th POSITION
9th POSITION
10th POSITION
11th POSITION
12th POSITION
13th POSITION
14th POSITION
15th POSITION
16th POSITION
4,740.00
450.00

U22 Hong Kong Storm Cup

U22
USD

2,000.00

1,000.00

450.00

450.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

6,100.00

U15
Cash Voucher (USD)

200.00

150.00
100.00

450.00
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U22

Approximated HKD
15,800.00
7,900.00
3,555.00
3,555.00
1,975.00
1,975.00
1,975.00
1,975.00
1,185.00
1,185.00
1,185.00
1,185.00
1,185.00
1,185.00
1,185.00
1,185.00
48,190.00

U15
Cash Voucher
(Approximated HKD)
1,580.00
1,580.00
1,580.00

4,740.00

022
Gifts from Storm
Ball + Bag (3-D DX)
Ball + Bag (3-D Tour)
Ball + Bag (3- Ball)
Ball + Bag (3- Ball)
Ball + Bag
Ball + Bag
Ball + Bag
Ball + Bag
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift

U15s
Gifts from Storm

Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift
Gift

U18

USD
1,000.00
600.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

2,400.00

U18

Approximated HKD
7,900.00

4,740.00

1,580.00

1,580.00

790.00

790.00

790.00

790.00

18,960.00

U18
Gifts from Storm
Ball + Bag
Ball + Bag
Ball + Bag
Ball + Bag
Bag / Accessory
Bag / Accessory
Bag / Accessory
Bag/ Accessory
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