## U22 Hong Kong Storm Cup PRIZE LIST

(US\$1 = HKD\$7.9)

			U22	<b>U22</b>	U22	U18	U18	U18	
			USD	Approximated HKD	Gifts from Storm	USD	Approximated HKD	Gifts from Storm	
MASTERS	CHA	MPION	2,000.00	15,800.00	Ball + Bag (3-D DX)	1,000.00	7,900.00	Ball + Bag	
	1ST F	RUNNER-UP	1,000.00	7,900.00	Ball + Bag (3-D Tour)	600.00	4,740.00	Ball + Bag	
	2ND 1	RUNNER-UP	450.00	3,555.00	Ball + Bag (3- Ball)	200.00	1,580.00	Ball + Bag	
	2ND RUNNER-UP 5th POSITION 6th POSITION 7th POSITION 8th POSITION 9th POSITION		450.00	3,555.00	Ball + Bag (3- Ball)	200.00	1,580.00	Ball + Bag	
			250.00	1,975.00	Ball + Bag	100.00	790.00	Bag / Accessory	
			250.00	1,975.00	Ball + Bag	100.00	790.00	Bag / Accessory	
			250.00	1,975.00	Ball + Bag	100.00	790.00	Bag / Accessory	
			250.00	1,975.00	Ball + Bag	100.00	790.00	Bag / Accessory	
			150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
	10th 1	POSITION	150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
	11th POSITION		150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
	12th POSITION		150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
	13th POSITION 14th POSITION 15th POSITION 16th POSITION		150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
			150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
			150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
			150.00	1,185.00	Gift	-	-	-	
Total	HKD	67,150.00		48,190.00			18,960.00		
	USD	8,500.00	6,100.00			2,400.00			

(Rate 7.9HKD:1USD)

	U15	U15	U15			
	Cash Voucher (USD)	Cash Voucher	Gifts from Storm			
	(Approximated HKD)					
CHAMPION	200.00	1,580.00	Gift			
1ST RUNNER-UP	150.00	1,580.00	Gift			
2ND RUNNER-UP	100.00	1,580.00	Gift			
4TH POSITION	-	-	Gift			
5th POSITION	-	-	Gift			
6th POSITION	-	-	Gift			
7th POSITION	-	-	Gift			
8th POSITION	-	-	Gift			
9th POSITION	-	-	Gift			
10th POSITION	-	-	Gift			
11th POSITION	-	-	-			
12th POSITION	-	-	-			
13th POSITION	-	-	-			
14th POSITION	-	-	-			
15th POSITION	-	-	-			
16th POSITION	-	-	-			
KD 4,740.00		4,740.00	·			

Total HKD 4,740.00 USD 450.00 450.00 (Rate 7.9HKD:1USD)